Millage Rates
City Operating
Road Bond
Library
Fire Operating
Ambulance Special

Total Mills

2019 Taxable Value
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2019-2020
City of Laingsburg
Budget Summary

Mills
15.0175 General Fund Revenue
2.2789 Bond Payments for completed Road work Max 2.600
0.9855 Supports Library Operations
0.9855 Supports Fire Operations
0.9812 Supports Ambulance Operations Max 1.1182
20.2486
528,808,255 Total Taxable Property Value
$27,242,855 Real Only For Ambulance Special
DDA Capture Available for Budget
$432,627.97 S $394,262.33 General Fund
$65,651.13 None $65,651.13 Bond Payment
$28,390.54 S $25,872.85 Library Operations
$28,390.54 S $25,872.85 Fire
$26,730.69 None $26,730.69 Ambulance
$581,790.86 S $538,389.85

101-000-401.000

$394,262.33
$25,872.85
$26,730.69
$446,865.87



