## 2019-2020

## City of Laingsburg Budget Summary

Millage Rates	Mills			
City Operating	15.0175	General Fund Revenue		
Road Bond	2.2789	Bond Payments for completed Road work Max 2.600		
Library	0.9855	Supports Library Operations		
Fire Operating	0.9855	Supports Fire Operations		
Ambulance Special	0.9812	Supports Ambulance Operations Max 1.1182		
Total Mills	20.2486			
2019 Taxable Value	\$28,808,255	Total Taxable Property Value \$27,242,855 Real Only For Ambulance Special		
Revenue Generated from Millage		DDA Capture Available for Budget		
City Operating	\$432,627.97	\$ 38,365.64	\$394,262.33	General Fund
Road Bond	\$65,651.13	None	\$65,651.13	Bond Payment
Library	\$28,390.54	\$ 2,517.69	\$25,872.85	Library Operations
Fire Operating	\$28,390.54	\$ 2,517.69	\$25,872.85	Fire
Ambulance Special	\$26,730.69	None	\$26,730.69	Ambulance
Total Mills	\$581,790.86	\$ 43,401.01	\$538,389.85	

Total GF Property Tax	\$446,865.87
Ambulance Special	\$26,730.69
Fire Operating	\$25,872.85
City Operating	\$394,262.33
General Fund Line item Property Tax	101-000-401.000